Demand Notice date / NPA date /
Outstanding Amount

Outstanding
Amount (`) As OnNPA Date

1. Padma
Brijeshkumar Singh
2. Brijeshkumar
Jaypal Singh
3. Om Sai Mess
(through Its
Proprietor Padma
Singh)

Demand Notice date:
09/08/2025
NPA date: 05/07/2025

Rs. 52,93,011.76/-
(Rupees Fifty Two Lakh
Ninety Three
Thousand Eleven
Rupees And Seventy
Six Paisa Only) as on
date 06/08/2025

Schedule � I
All That Piece And Parcel Of Flat No. 208, Admeasuring 870 Square
Feet I.e. 80.85 SquareMeterOn The Second Floor In The BuildingNo.
D-1 KnownAs "indraprabhaCo-operativeHousing Society Limited",